
Result List
Women´s Park Semi Final

13.06.2019 18:25:00

June 12 - 16 2019

Long Beach, CA

Last Name First NameBIB NatRank TotalRun1 Run2 Run3

OKAMOTO Misugu JPN201 61.0061.00 36.66 52.33

ZEUNER Brighton USA132 46.0039.33 46.00 24.66

YOSOZUMI Sakura JPN243 45.0345.03 38.50 19.83

WETTSTEIN Bryce USA194 44.0044.00 23.16 42.53

TEZUKA Mami JPN65 43.0039.33 38.96 43.00

NAKAMURA Kisa JPN236 41.5037.03 41.50 15.33

ARMANTO Lizzie FIN127 41.0341.03 32.33 41.00

HIRAKI Kokona JPN188 40.8335.16 30.20 40.83

ASP Yndiara BRA169 39.2036.00 25.66 39.20

BARRATT Jordyn USA2110 37.6634.03 36.50 37.66

STARR OLSEN Poppy AUS2211 35.1633.46 5.33 35.16

BROWN Sky GBR1112 33.4016.73 33.40 29.66

VARELLA Dora BRA913 33.1633.16 27.00 30.33

BENEDETTI Julia ESP414 30.4621.33 30.40 30.46

DE SOUZA BASSIVictoria BRA315 29.3329.03 26.16 29.33

CARMONA Arianna USA1016 27.5027.50 19.33 26.00

STOEPHASIUS Lilly GER517 27.0018.00 27.00 26.00

VASCONCELLOS Nora USA818 26.4322.66 26.43 20.00

SUGAWARA Mei JPN219 26.1011.00 16.66 26.10

LARCHERON Madeleine FRA120 25.5025.00 25.33 25.50

KENWORTHY Bella USA721 25.0018.66 18.00 25.00

RODRIGUES Isadora BRA1722 22.339.00 22.33 20.33

OGAWA Kihana JPN1423 21.831.66 10.66 21.83

STESS Minna USA1524 19.5013.33 19.50 14.66

Total Riders: 24
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